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-J A.ltors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by ~rge B. "Bigg$, Inc. 



DUNN AND HARTFORD, INC. 
REALTORS 

Seven Highland Place 
Maplewood, N. J: 07040 

762-7744 



19135 5 CLAREMONT AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD .. 

laenl of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by G e'brge B. Biggs, Inc. 



19135 5 CLAREMONT AVENUE , NAPLEWOOD .. 

ea.d of Aeeltors of the Or11nges 11nd M11plewood Photo by G eorge B. Biggs, Inc. 



19135 5 CLAREMONT AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD .. 

e..d oJ R.lton of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by Geb..ge B. Biggs, Inc. 



19135 5 CLAREMONT AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD .. 

e-.t oi Realtors of the Orenges end Meplewood Photo by G~rge B. Biggs, Inc. 



11215 5 CLAREMONT AVENUE• MAPLEWOOD 

Board o~ Realtors of the Oranges and , Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, 1 111~ 



5 0317 5 ClAREMONT AVE tUE , MAPLEWOCD 

Boord oF Realtors oF the Oranqes and Maplewood Photo by George B. Big\!j5, 1,<-





28377 5 CLAREMONT AVE. • MAPlEWOOD 

Boerd of R.ltors of the Orengea end Meple ood Photo by Georve B. Biggs, Inc. 





----------

• 19135 5 Claremont Ave., Mplwd. $64,900. lF 
~Bet: Ridgewood Rd. & Wyoming (Map J-9) Prev. 11215 
,.,Lot 65.63xl00xl00x65.63 Lot 181 Blk 8-10 Plt 5 

Col,fr,cornp rf,part ss/scrs,220 VS 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk area,kit,farn.rrn 
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,M.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.,surnrner 
3rd-2-2 brs,bath,closed stairs 
Bsrnt-toi,laund 
ST:Gas 
1~-car det. garage, paved drive 

porch off 
/M.br 

L-7.6 B-22.0 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $2163.76 Poss: 5-2-77, 
30 days or arranged. Key w/L.R. Attractive horne, recent­
ly remodeled. New mod. kit. w/new appliances, easy to 
maintain solarium flr & beamed ceiling. Back entry mud 
rm. Transferred owner has purchased another horne. W/w 
carpet in farn.rm & on stairs is incl. CORP. RULING 
APPLIES. Jefferson GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady 

~of Sorrows Para., bus 31, Mplwd RR Sta . Subject to 
~errors & omissions. 

LR:D&H 762-7744 30025007/9001007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Stephen A. & Elaine H. Spero, Prern. 762-1370 

Conv. 5 Claremont Ave.,Mplwd. 9-3-1~ 5 brs. $64,900. 



#7542--4/27/77 Under contract by Tanne. 

#7560--6/8/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $62,000 

:e 

!()­' q-



.. 11215 .... ~-Cl~ernont _._A;~e. ,Mplwd.,_ , , ,.,._ $42,._500 1 : + 
~ 

·-~ ., 

··"''' '·' ~·/ :' 

~1!21.5 .5 Claremont Ave., Mplwd. $42,_500 1 
~Bet:Ridgewood Rd & Wyoming Ave (Former .50317) 

Lot 6_5xlOOx6.5 Lot #181, Blk 8-10, Plt .5 
Col 4.5 yrs, frame comp rf, 220 Volt Serv. 
lst-3-ch, lr w/fp, dr, kit lrg sun rm 
2nd-3-3 bedrms, 2 t. baths, M.w/stall, o.w.s.o.tub, 

side encl porch 
3rd-2-2 bedrms, bath, attic 
Bsmt-toi, out ent, galv & copper w.p. 
ST:Gas 
l~car garage det paved drive 

1-7.6 B-22.0 '73 Tax Rate 6.4.5 Taxes $1909.20. Foss: 
Immed. House vacant. Keybox. A good buy for someone who 
wants to do t he "fix-up" and repair. Jefferson GS., 
Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS., Lady of Sorrows paro. Mplwd 
RR Sta. Subject to Errors and Omissions. 

e 
*212-.5.59-0923 

LR:LDS 762-6400 10028004/70028004 (6-60-40 o.a.a.) 
Owner:Terrance M. DuPuis c/o H.E.Schnoc~ (Power of Atty) 
lst Nat 11. City Bk.,N.Y.810 Seventh Ave~.5ih flr)* 

Conv • .5 Claremont Ave .,Mplwd.8-3-l~ .5 brs . - $42,_500 



. · .. 
#7071--2/25/74 Under contract by L. Stratton . . . ·-~-~ 

#7080--3/18/74 Contingency removed. Selling -pribe>l?9;25.c;i 
.·· .. ·._···:·:!:;~ 

.. :L·:: ..... _,~.,~,;~~ 
. . .. • /'· :··· ~::,--::c~ 

c.,·, 

. ~. •. : 



:,;; .33 5 Claremont Ave. ,Mplwd. $.5.50.Mo. Unfurn. 1 

e ~5533 .5 Claremont Aveo ,Mplwd. S.550.Mo.Unfurn. 1 • 
3s-: :::lid.gewood Rd & Wyoming Ave 
~-= 66xlOOx66 
:s~s of Rental: Lease for 1 year, from February 1, 1973 
~c January 31, 1974. 1 months security. 
Conv. frame 52 yrs, frame, comp rf, HW flrs, cap ins., 
all ss & scrs, 220 Volt Serv. 
lst-4-ch, lr w/fp, dr, den, eat-in mod kit. laund. 
2nd-3-3 bedr.ms, 2 t.baths, M.w.s.o.tub, o.w.stall, encl 
3rd-2-2 bedrms, bath, attic, closed stairs /side porch. 
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

Bldg . 5,000 " Taxes $399 
Poss.to be arranged.Sleeping p.on 2nd flr.l blk.to 
school.Ideal for children.Exterior of house recently 
ptd.Call for all appts.to show.Owners away during the 
day.If no answer call Town & Country SO 2-5544. 

5 Claremont Ave.~ Mplwd. 
;J. :l., Soo -

8-3-2 ST:Oil $el.t;:ooo-ct3,6q;; 



r- #4029 ---3/5/54LWrl'ej;·~p price- :r>eduction to ~23 , 650. ~N0w 
APPROVED . ''; . . . 

I ' •. ~~ ., . . ~:: !c. . .. 

#4072 6/16754 Renew for 6 mos.; . 6/11/54 to 1.2/11/54 . ~ "' 
@ $22 500 ·~ . > . . 

#408~--7/26/54 ·Sdld by Fiacre. Sales price $20,7~9~ 
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14252 5 Claremont Ave., Mplwd. $9,?50 1 
Former 10009- prev~photo 7225 . Mtg.~5~200 @5~%, 
Bet: Ridgewood Rd & Wyoming Ave due 1943,Priva.te 
Lot 65 x 100 x 65 . thru Fid.No amort 
Fr~ae, Colonlal,blt.abt. 1920 . at present. Int 
1st- 3- l.r.,d.r.,kit.,encl. pd qtly.Buyer must 

porch, 2 ha+ls refinance. 
2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms, 2 col. tile b~ths~l shower, 

sleeping porch 
3rd - 2 - 2 bedrooms, 1 bath 
Ste&T!; oil, ann•l cost ~140 {Grates to put in) · 
2-car garage, lighted 
List;ed: June 12/43; expires Dec. 12/43 
L.B.: J~L• F.,SO 2-8400 
Owner; Margaret Howell Ceasar, 390 Tremont Pl., 

Orange , OR 5-3761 
Tenant ~ Robert ·Trowbridge, SO 3-2625, rented @ $80 
Lease expires Oct. 1/43. Anxious for action. 
1943 Assess: Land $2,000 1943 Rate ~3.95 
.1 4_4'J) ,~ 4, 700 11 Ta~es ..:>263. ?5 
~' _r~A$A6~:996. ~ /i/1< ~ • ~"'Vf-: .~ '·<e ~J"?JO 
5 Cl c:. romont Ave., Mplw -3-2 ST OIL ~9,~0 ___ .,_ __ _ 
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~ritten r i ce reduction to $9 , 750. 
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... 9-/«5 /42 
HJ 5 Claremont Avenue , 

~Lot 65 X 100 X 65 
19 7raue ; Colonia ; built in 1920 q / 
~ l s t - LR - DR - E - SP - CH 
'l. 2nd - 3 bedrooms - 2 colored tile baths - slee in5 porch 
"" 3r d - 2 bedrooms - 1 ba ~h 

heat - oil burner 2- car garage , lighted 

ers - s . ·.r. and I.~arc;aret H. Ceasar 390 r::rerJ.ont st., 

- Ha~erstrom 

One open fireplace . ·Jhi te tri thruou t . 

~
:?or rent at 000 · ossession - 10/1/42 

Painting outside soon . · reatherstripped . 
are still i n house . 

OR 5- 3761 
so 2- 0174 

Oru( f l rs . thruout 

Grates for coal 

Ori e;i nal mortgage was ~'8400 at 6,~ :FUT 

-.....,;,..::;~~·m'nlt ~\venue , Haplerroo~d~~~8~-:3~-:!2~._..ib~~T~OQ.~~· fr?!:..'!:1f~~;J::~e~, e~·O~·e~·--



10009 5 Claremont Ave., Mplwd. $13,500 1 
· Former M.L.#7225; previous photo 8,400 at _ 6% 

j Bet. Ridg3wood Rd. & Claremont Dr. Open 
Lot 65 x 100 x 65 Fidelity Union 
Frame; Colonial; built in 1920 Investor pur-

~ 1st - 3 - l.r.,d.r. 1 kit.,s.p. & chaser must do 
center hall his own finan-. t 2nd - 3 ... bodrms, 2 colored t ile '- / ::> / =>- c~g.+ tf 

~ :Jaths & sleeping porch .J'f-~ D '- · 

' ord - 2 - be drms & 1 ba tho _ I 0 -.JJ~ , 
steam ~~AM ·3_ do0- / 3" .3d' 
Two car garage; li&hted 
Listed - June 19th/ 37. ~pires Dec. l 0 th./l937. 

I L. B. - James T. Ransom~ OR 3•1001 
~~ Owners - s. w. & Margaret H. Caesar, 390 Tremont 

J \' ~ PJ;. i Orange, Call OR 5·3761. One open fireplace. 
~ ~ \Vhitc trim thruout. Oak f1rs. thruout. Taxes for 

' 1937- $272.24. House is vacant. Key box has been 
~ oroctod. Reconditioned inside ana=out. Near · 
~ JoffDX'son school. ~~ ~. 
' ~~fP 
\ 5 Claremont Avo., Mplwd. 8 3 2 Steam $12,000 



s· C1:trGr.1ont j.venuc Mnp1 i":;1NO Od ~.~ 21, 500 1fnn. 
For:~1er t:I. L. 6920. Bot.Hidgowood Hd.,& V9,00C1st.Due 
Pr vious photo. C1~ronont Drive. Jnn 1, 1934. 
Frnmo. ColCmi n.l. Bui 1 t 19'2(i. · Held by Fidel·· 
Lot - 65 x 100 C5 r ear. ity Union. I 

1st - v.rr~I. ,d:lu .r;~l,kitchen ,sun porch, c e nter h o. ll. 
2nd - badro~ns, 2 ~olored tile b a ths,sle S?ing porch. 
3rd ,bcdro,Jns, n.n c.'l. bflth. ') ... /' "'1 ., 
Stenr:1, T:!.lec. W"/ C(. 1 

Two c n. r gn.r nge, li ght ed . ,ft ~ ~ 
List,::; d Jun;~ 15,1931. Expire s ... De c ombei' 15,1931. 
L. B. - MQnsfield & Sw0tt So. 2-2400 . · ---::-:----·-·. Owner- l\1 n.r grtr e t H. ·· r.m d S. H. Cao s nr,prcrJ ., so. 2-3226 .. 
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